dynarex @\

we care like family™

SILICONE FOLEY
CATHETERS

ITEMS 5074-5081, 5084-5086

Dynarex Silicone Foley Catheters are 2-way
catheters designed fo provide dependobie
droindge and improved patient comfort during
|ong—’rerm indweiiing use. Made from clear
silicone to allow easy visualization of urine flow,
cio‘rs, and mucus, the catheters feature |drge,
smooth eyes fo support efficient droindge and
reduce discomfort. The piidbie shaft and firm
tip iieip aid smooth insertion, while the silicone
material is designed tfo minimize tfissue irritation
and reduce the risk of encrustation over time.

2-way silicone catheter designed
for extended indwe||ing use

Features |Qrge, smooth eyes for effective
droinoge and patient comfort

Pliable shaft with firm tip
supports ease of insertion

Clear body allows easy visualization
of urine flow, clots, and mucus

Silicone construction helps reduce tissue irritation
and encrustation during long-term use

S’reri|e, not made with natural rubber latex
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SILICONE FOLEY CATHETERS

5-10 cc

5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081

30 cc

5084
5085
5086

12 Fr
14 Fr
16 Fr
18 Fr
20 Fr
22 Fr
24 Fr
26 Fr

16 Fr
18 Fr
20 Fr

10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs

10/ cs
10/ cs
10/ cs
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