







SILICONE FOLEY CATHETERS

5-10 cc		
3-10 00		
5074	12 Fr	10 / cs
5075	14 Fr	10 / cs
5076	16 Fr	10 / cs
5077	18 Fr	10 / cs
5078	20 Fr	10 / cs
5079	22 Fr	10 / cs
5080	24 Fr	10 / cs
5081	26 Fr	10 / cs
30 cc		
5084	16 Fr	10 / cs
3004	1011	10 / 65
5085	18 Fr	10 / cs
5086	20 Fr	10 / cs







